
Rice price in Odisha mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Rice - Other Karanjia APMC  36.00  3,600.00  3600 -  3,500.00 2026-02-19

Rice - Common Karanjia APMC  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,400.00 2026-02-14

Rice - andra Sanna Bolangir APMC  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2026-01-31

Rice - Boiled Rice Tusura APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-31

Rice - Other Udala APMC  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2026-01-25

Rice - Other Rahama  40.00  4,000.00  6500 -  2,800.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Other Udala  41.00  4,100.00  4300 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Other Karanjia  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,400.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Other Jharsuguda  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,500.00 2025-10-31

Rice - Other Keonjhar  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2025-10-31

Rice - Other Keonjhar(Dhekikote)  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2025-10-25

Rice - Other Kesinga  38.00  3,800.00  4500 -  3,700.00 2025-10-10

Rice - Other Bolangir  36.00  3,600.00  3700 -  3,600.00 2025-10-09

Rice - Other Tusura  36.00  3,600.00  3700 -  3,600.00 2025-10-06

Rice - Other Bonai  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-07-15

Rice - Other Nawarangpur  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2024-09-21

Rice - Coarse Nawarangpur  33.30  3,330.00  3330 -  3,330.00 2024-08-12

Rice - Other Saharpada  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2024-06-07

Rice - Other Sohela  21.83  2,183.00  2183 -  2,183.00 2024-06-07

Rice - Other Padampur  18.00  1,800.00  1900 -  1,700.00 2024-02-05

Rice - Common Karanjia  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  3,150.00 2023-12-31

Rice - Other Nimapara  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,600.00 2023-07-01

Rice - Common Bhanjanagar  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2023-03-07

Rice - Broken Rice Nawarangpur  20.00  2,000.00  2300 -  2,000.00 2023-01-12
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Rice - Other Angul(Jarapada)  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2022-10-11

Rice - Other Angul  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2022-09-12
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